
28 --- CHAUVIN, Patrick AIX LES BAINS 12,8 18 18

29 --- PICHAT, Jacques AIX LES BAINS 11,4 18 18

30 --- SCHILT, Marie-Noelle AIX LES BAINS 12,1 18 18

31 --- WILLIAMS, John LES ARCS 16,4 18 18

32 --- HUMBERT-LABEAUMAZ, Claude GOUVERNEUR 8,7 18 18

33 --- RIEGERT, Jacqueline MIONNAY 16,4 18 18

34 --- BOUCHARLAT, Michel GOLF CLUB LYON 11,0 18 18

35 --- TOURNACHE, Isabelle GRENOBLE BRESSON 15,5 17 17

36 --- PAPE, Lee CLOU 14,8 17 17

37 --- NORIS, Florian LYON VERGER 12,9 17 17

38 --- ARLIN, Robert GOUVERNEUR 12,3 17 17

39 --- MAGNON, Jean-Pierre COMMANDERIE 15,5 16 16

40 --- MATHON, Bernard BRESSE 12,2 16 16

41 --- ALCOCER, Joseph MIONNAY 12,6 16 16

42 --- CABERO, Ignace ST CLAIR 16,2 15 15

43 --- BOIVIN, Philippe GRENOBLE BRESSON 13,7 15 15

44 --- PELLE, Claudette GRENOBLE BRESSON 12,9 14 14

45 --- VEDRINNE, Catherine GOUVERNEUR 16,3 14 14

46 --- MINARIE, Michel GOUVERNEUR 15,5 14 14

47 --- RAVAUD, Roger COMMANDERIE 15,9 13 13

48 --- DELAMER, Maurice CHASSIEU 14,6 13 13

49 --- PERRODET, Jean-Marc SORELLE 15,8 12 12

50 --- AUGIER, Veronique CLOU 18,3 11 11

51 --- CLAVIER, Murielle GRENOBLE BRESSON 15,6 11 11

52 --- PERUFFO, Françoise MONTPENSIER 19,3 10 10

53 --- VACHER, Daniel FOREZ 15,1 9 9

54 --- TRICAUD, Michel GOLF CLUB LYON 15,3 9 9

55 --- GABLER, Nicole BRESSE 19,0 9 9

56 --- WALLAERT, Yves VALENCE ST DID. 15,1 7 7

57 --- COQUERELLE, Antoine GOLF CLUB LYON 9,6 NR NR

58 --- TERMET, Gilles GOLF CLUB LYON 13,9 NS NS

Mixte | Stableford - Net / 1 (... -> 16.4)

Pos. Prix Nom / prénom Club d'origine Tou N. idxIndex Total

1 1 BERGER, Raymond AIX LES BAINS 10,0 41 41

2 --- FALLAVIER, Lysiane BRESSE 17,8 41 41

3 --- LUCIAN, Marc GOLF CLUB LYON 7,1 40 40
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4 --- MINARIE, Christine GOUVERNEUR 14,2 39 39

5 --- GUINET, Laurent GOUVERNEUR 11,0 38 38

6 --- VICTOIRE, Vincent AIX LES BAINS 7,7 38 38

7 --- LEBRETON, Sylvie GRENOBLE BRESSON 12,5 38 38

8 --- VEDRINNE, Jean-Marc GOUVERNEUR 14,3 37 37

9 --- PACLET, Xavier COMMANDERIE 16,3 37 37

10 --- PROMONET, Denis COMMANDERIE 15,6 36 36

11 --- DAURES, Jean-Christophe LYON SALVAGNY 12,5 36 36

12 --- AUDOIN, Christian AIX LES BAINS 10,1 36 36

13 --- RIEGERT, Jacqueline MIONNAY 16,4 36 36

14 --- TOURNACHE, Isabelle GRENOBLE BRESSON 15,5 35 35

15 --- WILLIAMS, John LES ARCS 16,4 35 35

16 --- MEYDIEU, Patrick LYON VERGER 13,0 35 35

17 --- BAZZARA, Laurent BEAUJOLAIS 11,7 35 35

18 --- PABION, Andy BEAUJOLAIS 12,6 34 34

19 --- PACCALIN, Vincent LYON SALVAGNY 6,0 33 33

20 --- SCHMITT, Laurent LES GETS 12,0 33 33

21 --- CHASTEL, Jacques GOLF CLUB LYON 5,8 33 33

22 --- TOROSSIAN, Laurent GOLF CLUB LYON 5,1 33 33

23 --- PAPE, Lee CLOU 14,8 32 32

24 --- DOYEUX, Patrice ST ETIENNE 12,6 32 32

25 --- PERRET, Gerard FOREZ 12,1 32 32

26 --- CHAZOT, Claudine FOREZ 11,1 32 32

27 --- CABERO, Ignace ST CLAIR 16,2 32 32

28 --- BRIDON, Jean Noël GOUVERNEUR 13,9 31 31

29 --- ROUSSET, Philippe MIONNAY 13,1 31 31

30 --- MAGNON, Jean-Pierre COMMANDERIE 15,5 31 31

31 --- VEDRINNE, Catherine GOUVERNEUR 16,3 31 31

32 --- DAMAS, Pascal FOREZ 10,6 31 31

33 --- PICHAT, Jacques AIX LES BAINS 11,4 31 31

34 --- VANNIEUWENHUYZE, Jean-Pierre AIX LES BAINS 9,1 31 31

35 --- BERGEAUD, Brigitte BRESSE 10,7 31 31

36 --- NORIS, Florian LYON VERGER 12,9 30 30

37 --- CHAUVIN, Patrick AIX LES BAINS 12,8 30 30

38 --- ARLIN, Robert GOUVERNEUR 12,3 30 30

39 --- DELAMER, Maurice CHASSIEU 14,6 29 29

40 --- BOIVIN, Philippe GRENOBLE BRESSON 13,7 29 29

41 --- SCHILT, Marie-Noelle AIX LES BAINS 12,1 29 29
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42 --- BOUCHARLAT, Michel GOLF CLUB LYON 11,0 29 29

43 --- MINARIE, Michel GOUVERNEUR 15,5 29 29

44 --- RAVAUD, Roger COMMANDERIE 15,9 28 28

45 --- MATHON, Bernard BRESSE 12,2 28 28

46 --- CLAVIER, Murielle GRENOBLE BRESSON 15,6 28 28

47 --- PERUFFO, Françoise MONTPENSIER 19,3 28 28

48 --- AUGIER, Veronique CLOU 18,3 27 27

49 --- PERRODET, Jean-Marc SORELLE 15,8 27 27

50 --- HUMBERT-LABEAUMAZ, Claude GOUVERNEUR 8,7 27 27

51 --- PELLE, Claudette GRENOBLE BRESSON 12,9 26 26

52 --- VACHER, Daniel FOREZ 15,1 25 25

53 --- GABLER, Nicole BRESSE 19,0 25 25

54 --- ALCOCER, Joseph MIONNAY 12,6 25 25

55 --- TRICAUD, Michel GOLF CLUB LYON 15,3 22 22

56 --- WALLAERT, Yves VALENCE ST DID. 15,1 16 16

57 --- COQUERELLE, Antoine GOLF CLUB LYON 9,6 NR NR

58 --- TERMET, Gilles GOLF CLUB LYON 13,9 NS NS

Mixte | Stableford - Brut / 2, 3 (16.5 -> 36.0)

Pos. Prix Nom / prénom Club d'origine Tou N. idxIndex Total

1 1 CARAYON, Jean-Francois SORELLE 18,7 18 18

2 --- ROUSSEL, Hubert RIOM 17,5 18 18

3 --- JAMET, Patrick GRENOBLE BRESSON 30,0 18 18

4 --- COQUERET, Jean Francois CHASSIEU 20,6 17 17

5 --- GUILLOT, Alain CLOU 20,1 17 17

6 --- RIZZO, Alex AIX LES BAINS 22,3 17 17

7 --- PERUFFO, Michel MONTPENSIER 17,2 16 16

8 --- GAGNAIRE, Bernard FOREZ 17,4 16 16

9 --- LACROIX, Patrick GONVILLE 18,3 16 16

10 --- MALAGUARNERA, Giuseppe GRENOBLE BRESSON 18,5 16 16

11 --- JUILLARD, Pierre COMMANDERIE 18,0 15 15

12 --- BELLAUD, Dominique CHASSIEU 20,4 15 15

13 --- TRIPOZ, Gilbert CHASSIEU 17,9 15 15

14 --- SERVY, Michel LYON SALVAGNY 22,0 14 14

15 --- TEREINS, Jean François GONVILLE 20,4 14 14

16 --- MERLO, Jean-François COMMANDERIE 17,5 14 14

17 --- VINCENT, Alain GRENOBLE BRESSON 16,9 14 14
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